
Pos 

OLD 

1 

SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

481. 

583 

519 

288 

481 

33 

Name 

GLUNZ Christoph 

WIDBILLER Christian 

DIETRICH Uli 

MAYER Sebastian 

GLUNZ Christoph 

DREIER Keoma 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW M1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

15:26.444 

14:33.143 

15:11.736 

15:11.832 

15:26.444 

0.000 

Diff 

38.593 

38.689 

53.301 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:08.575 

2:02.392 

2:05.501 

2:05.070 

2:08.575 

Points 

25 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

38.593 

Avg. Speed 

120,294 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.392 

Best Speed 

122,596 

Best Lap by 

583 - WIDBILLER Christian 

DREIER RACING - COG - ROUND 1 

28.03.2024. 

SUPERBIKE - Race 3 + OLDMAN 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:07:05 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.3.2024. 12:00 


